
 
 

 

2023/2024 MCB SCHOOL CALENDAR 
 

 

 
 
SEPTEMBER 
 
 
 
OCTOBER 
 
 
 
NOVEMBER 
 
 
 
 
DECEMBER 
 
 
JANUARY 
 
 
 
FEBRUARY 
 
 
 
MARCH 
 
 
APRIL 
 
 
MAY 
 
 
 
 
JUNE 
 
 
SUMMER 
 
 

 
 
Wednesday, September 6 
Monday, September 11 
Saturday, September 16 
 
Sunday, October 1 
Monday, October 9 
Wednesday, Oct 25 - Tuesday, Oct 31 
 
Wednesday, November 1 
Tuesday, November 7 
Saturday, November 11 
Wednesday, Nov 22 - Saturday, Nov 25 
 
Friday, December 1 
Friday, Dec 22 - Saturday, Jan 6 
 
Monday, January 1 
Monday, January 8 
Monday, January 15 
 
Thursday, February 1 
Monday, Feb 12 - Saturday, Feb 17 
Monday, February 19 
 
Friday, March 1 
Monday, Mar 25 - Saturday, Mar 30 
 
Monday, April 1 
Monday, April 1 
 
Saturday, May 18 
Saturday, May 18 
Friday, May 24 - Monday, May 27 
Tuesday, May 28 - Thursday, May 30 
 
Friday, May 31 - Sunday, June 2 
Sunday, June 2 
 
Monday, June 24 - Friday, July 26 
Monday, July 1 - Saturday, July 27 
Monday, July 29 - Friday, August 9 

 
 
FIRST DAY OF CLASSES - Student & Pre-Pro Division 

FIRST DAY OF CLASSES - Children’s Division 

Nutcracker Auditions - Student Division Only 
 
Tuition Payment Due (Monthly and Bi-Annual Installment) 

CLOSED - Indigenous People’s Day 
Halloween Dress-Up Days 
 
Tuition Payment Due (Monthly Tuition Installment) 

CLOSED - Election Day 

CLOSED - Veteran’s Day 

CLOSED - Thanksgiving Break 
 
Tuition Payment Due (Monthly Tuition Installment) 

CLOSED - Winter Break 
 
Tuition Payment Due (Monthly and Bi-Annual Installment) 
CLASSES RESUME 
CLOSED - Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
 
Tuition Payment Due (Monthly Tuition Installment) 
Parent Observation Week 
CLOSED - President’s Day 
 
Tuition Payment Due (Monthly Tuition Installment) 

CLOSED - Spring Break 
 
Tuition Payment Due (Final Monthly Tuition Installment) 

CLASSES RESUME 
 
Children’s Division Showcase/Choreographic Workshop 
LAST DAY OF CLASSES - Children’s Division 
CLOSED - Memorial Day Weekend 
MANDATORY Student & Pre-Pro Workshop Tech/Dress Rehearsals 

 
MANDATORY Student & Pre-Pro Workshop Performances 

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL YEAR - Student & Pre-Pro Division 
 
MCBS 5-Week Summer Intensive 
Children’s Summer Dance 
Choreographic Intensive/Young Dancer Intensive 


